
 5-Game Package   ◦   Box Seat: $85  **  ◦  Reserved Seat: $75 

 Saturday, June 8 🎇 🎵  Saturday, June 22 🎇🎵  Saturday, July 13 🎇 🎵

 Saturday, August 3 🎇 🎵  Saturday, August 31 🎇🎵 

 **  The All-You-Can-Eat package follows the 5-Game Package  schedule. 
 It is $135 per Seat and includes a Box Seat and select unlimited concession items. 

 10-Game Package   ◦   Box Seat: $155   ◦   Reserved Seat: $135 
 Friday, May 24 🎇  Saturday, July 20 🎇🎵 
 Friday, June 7 🎇  Thursday, August 1🎇🍺 
 Thursday, June 20 🎇🍺  Thursday, August 8 🎇🍺 
 Wednesday, July 3 🎇  Saturday, August 17 🎇🎵 
 Friday, July 12 🎇  Sunday, September 1 🎇 

 20-Game Package   ◦   Box Seat: $290   ◦   Reserved Seat: $250 
 Saturday, May 18 🎇  Thursday, June 20🎇🍺  Friday, July 19🎇  Friday, August 16 🎇 
 Thursday, May 23 🍺  Sunday, June 23  Sunday, July 21  Sunday, August 18 
 Saturday, May 25 🎇  Thursday, July 4🎇  Thursday, August 1🎇🍺  Friday, August 30🎇🎵 
 Friday, June 7 🎇  Friday, July 12 🎇  Sunday, August 4  Sunday, September 1🎇 
 Sunday, June 9  Sunday, July 14  Thursday, August 8🎇🍺  Monday, September 2 

 🎇  -  Post-Game Fireworks Show  🍺  - Thirsty  Thursday  🎵  -  Pre-Game Concert Series 

 *One parking pass per game, per account. Each Package comes with 
 complimentary tickets to Opening Night Thursday, May 16 and one Ticket 

 Package Appreciation Picnic Game on your choice of either July 30 or August 7. 

 Kane County Cougars   ◦   34W002 Cherry Lane, Geneva, IL 60134   ◦   630-232-8811   ◦   kccougars.com 


